Multiport Serial Boards
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
CP-132UL/UL-I
2-port RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial boards with optional 2 kV
isolation
The CP-132UL and CP-132UL-I are 2-port Universal PCI boards
designed for industrial automation applications that require a long
distance, multipoint, PC-based data acquisition solution.

9 CTS-(A) – –
DB9 male
Ordering Information
Available Models
CP-132UL-DB9M: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile Universal PCI serial board, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature (CBL-M25M9x2-50 cable included)
CP-132UL-I-DB9M: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile Universal PCI serial board with electrical isolation, 0 to
55°C operating temperature (CBL-M25M9x2-50 cable included)
CP-132UL-T: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile Universal PCI serial board, -40°C to 85 operating temperature
CP-132UL-I-T: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile Universal PCI serial board with electrical isolation, -40°C to
85 operating temperature
Connection Options (can be purchased separately)
Low Profile Bracket: Bracket for DB44 connector (3095010000007)
CBL-M25M9x2-50: M25 to 2 x DB9-M cable, 50 cm
Package Checklist
• 1 CP-132UL or CP-132UL-I board
• Low profile bracket
• 1 connection cable (optional)
• Documentation and software CD
• Quick installation guide (printed)